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HR 3976
Access to Marketplace Insurance Act

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Health
Introduced: Oct 5, 2017
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.  (Oct 6, 2017) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/3976 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Cramer, Kevin [R-ND-At Large] 
Party: Republican   •   State: ND   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (176 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Allen, Rick W. [R-GA-12] R · GA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Brat, Dave [R-VA-7] R · VA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Cook, Paul [R-CA-8] R · CA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. DeSaulnier, Mark [D-CA-11] D · CA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Duncan, John J., Jr. [R-TN-2] R · TN Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Franks, Trent [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Gallagher, Mike [R-WI-8] R · WI Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Goodlatte, Bob [R-VA-6] R · VA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Higgins, Clay [R-LA-3] R · LA Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Lamborn, Doug [R-CO-5] R · CO Oct 5, 2017

Rep. McSally, Martha [R-AZ-2] R · AZ Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Peterson, Collin C. [D-MN-7] D · MN Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Oct 5, 2017

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Comstock, Barbara [R-VA-10] R · VA Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Duffy, Sean P. [R-WI-7] R · WI Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Garrett, Thomas A., Jr. [R-VA-5] R · VA Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Ros-Lehtinen, Ileana [R-FL-27] R · FL Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Oct 12, 2017

Rep. Bishop, Mike [R-MI-8] R · MI Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Mike [R-LA-4] R · LA Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Payne, Donald M., Jr. [D-NJ-10] D · NJ Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Yoho, Ted S. [R-FL-3] R · FL Oct 25, 2017

Rep. Black, Diane [R-TN-6] R · TN Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Delaney, John K. [D-MD-6] D · MD Nov 3, 2017

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Graves, Sam [R-MO-6] R · MO Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Grothman, Glenn [R-WI-6] R · WI Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Hanabusa, Colleen [D-HI-1] D · HI Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Hastings, Alcee L. [D-FL-20] D · FL Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Kelly, Trent [R-MS-1] R · MS Nov 3, 2017

Rep. King, Steve [R-IA-4] R · IA Nov 3, 2017
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Lujan Grisham, Michelle [D-NM-1] D · NM Nov 3, 2017

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Sessions, Pete [R-TX-32] R · TX Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Nov 3, 2017

Rep. Coffman, Mike [R-CO-6] R · CO Nov 14, 2017

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Nov 14, 2017

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Nov 14, 2017

Rep. Posey, Bill [R-FL-8] R · FL Nov 14, 2017

Rep. Rooney, Francis [R-FL-19] R · FL Nov 14, 2017

Rep. Sensenbrenner, F. James, Jr. [R-WI-5] R · WI Nov 14, 2017

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Nov 14, 2017

Rep. Clay, Wm. Lacy [D-MO-1] D · MO Nov 28, 2017

Rep. LaMalfa, Doug [R-CA-1] R · CA Nov 28, 2017

Rep. Love, Mia B. [R-UT-4] R · UT Nov 28, 2017

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Nov 28, 2017

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Nov 28, 2017

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Nov 28, 2017

Rep. Diaz-Balart, Mario [R-FL-25] R · FL Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Hice, Jody B. [R-GA-10] R · GA Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Johnson, Sam [R-TX-3] R · TX Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Sires, Albio [D-NJ-8] D · NJ Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Thompson, Glenn [R-PA-5] R · PA Dec 7, 2017

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Dec 11, 2017

Rep. Marino, Tom [R-PA-10] R · PA Dec 11, 2017

Rep. Thompson, Bennie G. [D-MS-2] D · MS Dec 11, 2017

Rep. Bera, Ami [D-CA-7] D · CA Dec 18, 2017

Rep. Blum, Rod [R-IA-1] R · IA Dec 18, 2017

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Dec 18, 2017

Rep. Meadows, Mark [R-NC-11] R · NC Dec 18, 2017

Rep. Mooney, Alexander X. [R-WV-2] R · WV Dec 18, 2017

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Dec 18, 2017

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Dec 21, 2017

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Dec 21, 2017

Rep. Messer, Luke [R-IN-6] R · IN Dec 21, 2017

Rep. Stewart, Chris [R-UT-2] R · UT Dec 21, 2017

Rep. Culberson, John Abney [R-TX-7] R · TX Jan 9, 2018

Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] R · UT Jan 9, 2018

Rep. Gibbs, Bob [R-OH-7] R · OH Jan 9, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Hollingsworth, Trey [R-IN-9] R · IN Jan 9, 2018

Rep. Hunter, Duncan D. [R-CA-50] R · CA Jan 9, 2018

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-17] R · FL Jan 9, 2018

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Jan 10, 2018

Rep. Walz, Timothy J. [D-MN-1] D · MN Jan 10, 2018

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA Jan 10, 2018

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jan 16, 2018

Rep. Gosar, Paul A. [R-AZ-4] R · AZ Jan 16, 2018

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Jan 16, 2018

Rep. O'Rourke, Beto [D-TX-16] D · TX Jan 16, 2018

Rep. Shuster, Bill [R-PA-9] R · PA Jan 16, 2018

Rep. Wenstrup, Brad R. [R-OH-2] R · OH Jan 16, 2018

Rep. Chabot, Steve [R-OH-1] R · OH Jan 18, 2018

Rep. Foster, Bill [D-IL-11] D · IL Jan 18, 2018

Rep. Green, Al [D-TX-9] D · TX Jan 18, 2018

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Jan 18, 2018

Rep. LoBiondo, Frank A. [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jan 18, 2018

Rep. Renacci, James B. [R-OH-16] R · OH Jan 18, 2018

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Crawford, Eric A. "Rick" [R-AR-1] R · AR Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Kelly, Mike [R-PA-3] R · PA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Khanna, Ro [D-CA-17] D · CA Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Smith, Christopher H. [R-NJ-4] R · NJ Jan 29, 2018

Rep. Calvert, Ken [R-CA-42] R · CA Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Clarke, Yvette D. [D-NY-9] D · NY Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Ryan, Tim [D-OH-13] D · OH Feb 5, 2018

Rep. Brooks, Mo [R-AL-5] R · AL Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Estes, Ron [R-KS-4] R · KS Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Sewell, Terri A. [D-AL-7] D · AL Feb 14, 2018

Rep. Bishop, Rob [R-UT-1] R · UT Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Gabbard, Tulsi [D-HI-2] D · HI Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Poe, Ted [R-TX-2] R · TX Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Ratcliffe, John [R-TX-4] R · TX Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Richmond, Cedric L. [D-LA-2] D · LA Mar 5, 2018

Rep. Banks, Jim [R-IN-3] R · IN Mar 13, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Biggs, Andy [R-AZ-5] R · AZ Mar 13, 2018

Rep. Tenney, Claudia [R-NY-22] R · NY Mar 13, 2018

Rep. DesJarlais, Scott [R-TN-4] R · TN Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Esty, Elizabeth H. [D-CT-5] D · CT Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Poliquin, Bruce [R-ME-2] R · ME Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Visclosky, Peter J. [D-IN-1] D · IN Apr 18, 2018

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC May 7, 2018

Rep. Castro, Joaquin [D-TX-20] D · TX May 7, 2018

Rep. Cummings, Elijah E. [D-MD-7] D · MD May 7, 2018

Rep. Faso, John J. [R-NY-19] R · NY May 7, 2018

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA May 7, 2018

Rep. Hultgren, Randy [R-IL-14] R · IL May 7, 2018

Rep. Joyce, David P. [R-OH-14] R · OH May 7, 2018

Rep. Paulsen, Erik [R-MN-3] R · MN May 7, 2018

Rep. Rogers, Mike D. [R-AL-3] R · AL May 7, 2018

Rep. Taylor, Scott [R-VA-2] R · VA May 7, 2018

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX May 7, 2018

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK May 7, 2018

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC May 18, 2018

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC May 18, 2018

Rep. Johnson, Eddie Bernice [D-TX-30] D · TX May 18, 2018

Rep. Jordan, Jim [R-OH-4] R · OH May 18, 2018

Rep. King, Peter T. [R-NY-2] R · NY May 18, 2018

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ May 18, 2018

Rep. Handel, Karen C. [R-GA-6] R · GA May 21, 2018

Rep. Gianforte, Greg [R-MT-At Large] R · MT May 25, 2018

Rep. Perry, Scott [R-PA-4] R · PA May 25, 2018

Rep. Webster, Daniel [R-FL-11] R · FL Jun 12, 2018

Rep. Abraham, Ralph Lee [R-LA-5] R · LA Jun 19, 2018

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Jun 26, 2018

Rep. Gaetz, Matt [R-FL-1] R · FL Jun 26, 2018

Rep. Hurd, Will [R-TX-23] R · TX Jun 26, 2018

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Jun 26, 2018

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Jun 26, 2018

Rep. Loudermilk, Barry [R-GA-11] R · GA Jul 3, 2018

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Jul 3, 2018

Rep. Lesko, Debbie [R-AZ-8] R · AZ Jul 10, 2018

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 11, 2018

Rep. Dunn, Neal P. [R-FL-2] R · FL Jul 17, 2018

Rep. Young, David [R-IA-3] R · IA Jul 23, 2018
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Jul 23, 2018

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jul 31, 2018

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Jul 31, 2018

Rep. Rokita, Todd [R-IN-4] R · IN Jul 31, 2018

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Sep 12, 2018

Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] R · KY Sep 13, 2018

Rep. Comer, James [R-KY-1] R · KY Sep 26, 2018

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Sep 26, 2018

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-17] D · PA Oct 26, 2018

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Oct 6, 2017

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Health

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Oct 5, 2017) 

Access to Marketplace Insurance Act

This bill requires health insurers to accept, on behalf of individuals enrolled in qualified health plans, cost-sharing

payments made by certain third parties (e.g., state and federal government programs) and count such payments toward

annual cost-sharing limitations. (Qualified health plans are eligible for subsidies and fulfill an individual's requirement to

maintain minimum essential coverage.)

Actions Timeline

Oct 6, 2017: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Oct 5, 2017: Introduced in House
Oct 5, 2017: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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